
DZJ20

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30021100033 Cross   Recessed   Small   Pan   Head   Screw 

M5×20 (Left Thread)

 

2 30471200013 Drill Chuck 13mm (DongCheng)  

3 30023700068 Bearing Cover  

4 30010600044 Lip Seal (19×28×4.5)  

5 30020100150 Spindle  

6 30021400104 Ball Bearing  

7 30024500254 Spring  

8 30024000411 Cup Washer  

9 30022000089 Movable Impact Block  

10 30022000090 Fixed Impact Block  

11 30021100350 Hex Bolt M8×110  

12 30021600389 Washer  

13 30019900528 Handle Base  

14 30015800037 Auxiliary Handle  

16 30023300099 Gear Housing  

17 30021200043 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4×37  

18 30010300079 O Ring  

19 30016400045 Speed Control Knob  

20 30021400002 Ball Bearing 606ZZ  

21 30005090187 Gear Shaft Assembly  

22 30020500284 Gear  

23 30021000010 Steel Ball 3.5  

24 30021500096 Cylindrical Pin  

25 30021400352 Oil-Retaining Bearing  

26 30024000412 Leaf Spring  

27 30024000414 Locking Piece  

28 30019900999 Rack  

29 30024000413 Sliding Plate  

30 30021500171 Cylindrical Pin    4×70  

31 30016400024 Toggle  

32 30016400025 Knob Slot (Blue)  

33 30029901054 Shift Paddle  

34 30023400088 Motor Bracket  

35 30021400016 Ball Bearing 608VV  

36 30400401717 อะไหลทุ่น่ไฟฟ้า DZJ20 220V

37 30016300031 Insulation Washer  

38 30021400245 Ball Bearing 607-2RS  

39 30010500001 Rubber Bearing Sleeve (19×21.2×8.6)  

40 30016000064 Baffle Plate  

41 30400600284 อะไหลฟิ่ลคอยล ์DZJ16, DZJ20 220V

42 30021200122 Pan Head Tapping Screw  

43 30415400221 Motor Housing (DongCheng)  

45 30030700032 Carbon Brush Holder  

46 30030600053 Carbon Brush  

30030100187 อะไหล ่DZJ16 #38 สวทิซ ์(DZJ20) 220-240V    50HZ

48 30030500097 Lead Wire 95

49 30030500133 Lead Wire

50 30010100032 Cord Guard (PVC)  

51 30030400147 Capacitor 0.33μF

52 30030300053 Power Cord (European Standard Plug) 220V

53 30115700041 Handle Cover (Blue)  

54 30021200048 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×17  

55 30110210003 Rubber Pin 4.5× 6.5  

56 30059800090 Paper Washer  

861 30024000032 Depth Gauge  

862 30071300010 Chuck Wrench  


